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CCODE B228%3 05/14/1%9
LARGE, ZERO AND MNEGATIVE BALANCES
NAME CAT BALANCE

AND il 00
NANCY AND MICHAEL DEVAMNE, D .00
MARAE WAGNER D .00
LEAH EUERIS D .00
THE JOCEEY CLUE N 740,550,326
THE JOCEEY CLUE SAFETY MNET FOUMDATICHN N 183,565.41
THE GRAYSON JOCEEY CLUB M 334,537.08
EQUIBASE COMPANY D 347, 266,97
NEFTUMNE, LLC D .00
HYPERION ATER, LLC D .00
PLAN D, LLC D .00
NES, LLC D .00
LSJE, LLC D 00
BLOOD-HORSE LLC D 269,453.32
ZO0RRO MANAGEMENT, LLC D .00
PRYTANEE, LLC D 327,882.14
ZORRC MANAGEMENT, LLC (HOUSE ACCCOUNT) D .00
WANEE TRUST COF 2000 D 6,161,376.00
KEATI WANEE-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT D .00
EATI WANEE-FORESYTHE 2015 GRAT TR FOR D .00
SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGHN D .00
SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT FOR LEAH M D .00
EATI WANEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR D .00
SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT FOR MARA WAGNE D .00
SHART WAGMNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST D 881,125.00
EATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE D 941,125.00
TODD R WANEK 20153 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME D 00
TODD R WAMEE 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR D 8l6, 265,00
RONALD & JOYCE WANEE IRREVOCABLE DYNA D 1,712,816.00
EEYHOLE PARTHERS, LLC D .00
THIRD LAEE PFARTHEERS, LLC D 595,844 .42
ADDISON AT MILLENIA HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
ADDISON AT MILLENIA HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
MIZNER COURT HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
MIZNER COURT HOLDIMNGS, LLC D .00
SOLSTICE LOCP HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SOLSTICE LOCP HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SABAL CLUB HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SABAL CLUB HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SAN MARCO HOLDINGS, LLC D 00
SAN MARCO HCLDINGS, LLC D .00
SUNM LAEKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SUN LAEKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDINMGS, LLC D .00
VERONA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
VERONA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SUMMER COVE HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SUMMER COVE HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
MARINA LANDING HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
MARINA LANDING HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
LAKE POINT HOLDIMNGS LLC D .00
SOUTHEERN AGGREGATE TRANSFORT SERVICES D .00
AXCIS INFORMATICHN NETWORE INC M 479,054 .27
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ACCT #

ACCT #

RM

LARGE, ZERO AND MNEGATIVE BALAMNCES

NAME

BUTTERFLY TRUST

ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC

ASHLEY HOMESTORES LTD

ASHLEY REAL ESTATE, LLC

ASHLEY DISTRIBUTION SERVICES LTD
ASHLEY GLOBAL RETAIL, LLC

TODD R. WANEE AND EKAREN A. WANEK
SsWw 2007 LLC

EWF 2007 LLC

CEW 2007 LLC

GEW 2007 LLC

SHART WAGMER 2014 GRAT

KEATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT

WANEE TRUST OF 2000

CEW 2009 LLC

GEW 2009 LLC

EATI WANEK-FORSYTHE

CAMERON WANEK

TEAVIS WAGHNER

SHART WAGMER

SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT FOR LEAH M

SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGH
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR MARA WAGHE
SHART WAGMER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST

KEATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE
TODD R WANEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME

TODD R WAMNEE 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR

EONALD & JOYCE WANEE IRREVOCABLE DYMNA

ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC
BEAHUL VAID
EEYHOLE PARTHERS, LLC
THIRD LAKE FARTHERS, LLC
ADDISON AT MILLENIA HOLDINGS, LLC
ADDISON AT MILLENIA HOLDINGS, LLC
MARA WAGNER

LEAH EUBIS
MIZNER COURT HOLDIWNGS, LLC
MIZNER COURT HOLDINGS, LLC
SOLSTICE LOCP HOLDINGS, LLC
SOLSTICE LOCP HOLDINGS, LLC

SABAL CLUE HOLDINGS, LLC

SABAL CLUEB HOLDINGS, LLC

SAN MARCO HOLDINGS, LLC

SAN MARCO HOLDINGS, LLC

SUN LAKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDIMNGS, LLC
SUN LAKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDIMNGS, LLC
VERONA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC
VERCNA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC
SUMMER COVE HOLDINGS, LLC

SUMMEER COVE HOLDINGS, LLC
MARINA LANDING HOLDINGS, LLC
MARINA LANDING HOLDINGS, LLC
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366.56
913,70
022.52
252,023.44
1,010,617.81
1,009,540.45
5,022,978.35
231, 600.25
181,502.65
118, 883.42
100, 000.41
100,110.84
156,722 .88
100,836.21
100,836.21
100,836.21
252,128.58
192, 000.36
100,836.21
101,887.71
945,179.36
7,148,069.10
1,768,050.77
353,726.90
2,019,516.42
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00
.00
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869,896.14
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LARGE, ZERO AND MNEGATIVE BALAMNCES

NAME

ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC
ASHLEY HOMESTORES LTD

GABRIELLE E. WANEEK

ASHLEY REAL ESTATE, LLC

AT

BALANCE

21,486,926.88
.00
00
.00

oD AMOUNT

oD AMOUNT
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ASHLEY GLOBAL RETATL, LLC .00
LAEKE POINT HOLDINGS LLC 250, 028.77
SOUTHEEMN AGGREGATE TRAMSPORT SERVICES 250,000.00

CEW 2007 LLC
CEW 2007 LLC
CEW 2007 LLC
CEW 2007 LLC
CEW 2007 LLC
GEW 2007 LLC

1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00

GEW 2007 LLC 1,000,000.00
GEW 2007 LLC 1,000,000.00
GEW 2007 LLC 1,000,000,00
GEW 2007 LLC 1,000,000.00
TODD R. AND EAREN A, WAMNEE JTWROS 10,000,000.00
TODD R. AND EAREN A. WAMNEE JTWROS 10,000,000.00
TODD R. AND EAREN A. WAMNEE JTWROS 10,000,000.00
TODD R. AND EAREN A. WAMNEE JTWROS 5,000,000.00
TODD R. AND EAREN A. WAMNEE JTWROS 2,500,000.00
TODD R. AND KEAREN A. WAMNEE JTWROS 1,000,000.00

SHART WAGNER 2014 GRAT
SHART WAGNER 2014 GRAT
SHART WAGMNER 2014 GRAT
SHART WAGNER 2014 GRAT
SHART WAGNER 2014 GRAT
SHARI WAGNER 2014 GRAT
EATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
EATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
KEATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
KEATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
KEATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
KEATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
EWF 2007 LLC

EWF 2007 LLC

EWF 2007 LLC

EWF 2007 LLC

EWF 2007 LLC

SsWw 2007 LLC

S5W 2007 LLC

S5W 2007 LLC

SgswW 2007 LLC

SSw 2007 LLC

WANEE TRUST COF 2000
WANEE TRUST OF 2000
WANEE TRUST OF 2000
WANEE TRUST COF 2000
WANEE TRUST COF 2000
WANEE TRUST COF 2000

CEW 2009 LLC

1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
10, 000, 000.00
5,000, 000.00
5,000, 000.00
5,000, 000.00
2,500,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
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EM CODE B2283 05/14/1%9
LARGE, ZERO AND MNEGATIVE BALAMNCES
ACCT # NAME CAT BALANCE oD AMOUNT
CEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
CEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
CEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
CEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
GEW 2009 LLC C 1,000,000.00
GEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
GEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
GEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
GEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
NAMNCY AND MICHAEL DEVANE C 307,241.55

ALI RASHID 1,000,000,00
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ACCT #

EM

ALI EASHID C 350,000.00
ALI EASHID C 314, 658.33
STEVEM D. FCREYTHE C 100,000.00
STEVEM D. FCREYTHE C 100,000.00
STEVEMN D. FCREYTHE C 100,000.00
STEVEMN D. FCREYTHE C 100,000.00
STEVEN D. FCRSYTHE C 100,000.00
STEVEN D. FCRSYTHE C 100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE C 100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE C 100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE C 100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE C 100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE C 100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE C 100,000.00
KEATI WANEE-FORSYTHE C 2,500,000.00
KEATI WANEE-FORSYTHE C 1,000,000.00
KEATI WANEE-FORSYTHE C 1,000,000.00
KEATI WANEE-FORSYTHE C 1,000,000.00
EATI WANEK-FORSYTHE C 1,000,000.00
EATI WANEK-FORSYTHE C 1,000,000.00
CAMERON WANEK C 100,000.00
CAMERON WANEK C 100,000.00
CAMERON WAMNEEK C 100,000.00
CAMERON WAMNEEK C 100,000.00
CAMERON WANEE C 100,000.00
CAMERON WANEE C 100,000.00
TREAVIS WAGHNER C 100,000.00
TEAVIS WAGHER C 100,000.00
TEAVIS WAGHER C 100,000.00
TEAVIS WAGHNER C 100,000.00
SHART WAGMER C 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMER C 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMNER C 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMNER C 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMER C 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMER C 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGH C 100,000.00
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FCOE LEAH M C 100,000.00
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR MARA WAGHNE C 100,000.00
SHART WAGMER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST C 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST C 1,000,000.00
CODE B2Z289 05/14/1%9
LARGE, ZERO AND MNEGATIVE BALAMNCES
NAME CAT BALANCE
SHART WAGMNER 2012 IREREVOCABLE TRUST C 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMNER 2012 IREREVOCABLE TRUST C 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST C 500,000.00
SHART WAGMNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST C 500,000.00
ROBERT 5 FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST C 100,000.00
ROBERT 5 FORSYTHE REVOCAEBLE TRUST C 100,000.00
ROBERT 5 FORSYTHE REVOCAEBLE TRUST C 100,000.00
ROBERT 5 FORSYTHE REVOCAEBLE TRUST C 100,000.00
ROBERT 5 FORSYTHE REVOCAEBLE TRUST C 100,000.00
REOBERT 5 FORSYTHE REVOCAELE TRUST C 100,000.00
LAUORA A FORSYTHE EREVOCABLE TRUST C 100,000.00
LAUORA A FORSYTHE EREVOCABLE TRUST C 100,000.00
LAURA A FORSYTHE EREVOCAELE TRUST C 100,000.00
LAURA A FORSYTHE EREVOCAELE TRUST C 100,000.00
LAUERA A FORSYTHE EEVOCABLE TRUST C 100,000.00
LAURA A FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST C 100,000.00
EATI WANEE- FORSYTHE :201:Z IRREVOCABLE C 1,000,000.00
EATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE C 1,000,000,00

oD AMOUNT
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EATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE C 1,000,000.00
EATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE C 1,000,000.00
EATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE C 500,000.00
EATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE C 500,000.00
TODD R WANEK 20153 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME C 100,000.00
TODD R WANEE 20153 GRAT TRUST FOR C 100,000.00
BEONALD & JOYCE WAMEEK IEREVOCABLE DYNA C 1,000,000.00
RONALD & JOYCE WAMEEK IERREVOCABLE DYNA C 1,000,000.00
RONALD & JOYCE WAMEEK IERREVOCABLE DYNA C 1,000,000.00
ROMALD & JOYCE WAMEEK IERREVOCABLE DYNA C 1,000,000.00
ROMALD & JOYCE WAMEEK IERREVOCABLE DYNA C 1,000,000.00
RONALD & JOYCE WANEE IRREVOCABLE DYNA C 1,000,000,00
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC C 50,000,000.00
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC C 50,000,000.00
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC C 50,000,000.00
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC C 30,000,000.00
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC C 30,000,000.00
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC C 25,000,000.00
LEAH EUBIS C .00
EEYHOLE PARTHERS, LLC C 500,000.00
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC C 30,000,000.00
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC C 30,000,000.00
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC C £5,000,000.00
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC C £5,000,000.00
ASHLEY FUERNITURE INDUSTRIES INC C 25,000,000.00
ASHLEY FUERNITURE INDUSTRIES INC C 25,000,000.00
ASHLEY FURNITURE IWNDUSTRIES INC C 25,000,000.00
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC C 25,000,000.00
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC C 15,000,000.00
ASHLEY HOMESTORES LTD C .00
GABRIELLE E. WAMNEK C 100,000.00
GABRIELLE E. WAMNEK C 100,000.00
ASHLEY REAL ESTATE, LLC C .00
ASHLEY DISTRIBUTION SEEVICES LTD C 25,000,000.00
EM CODE B2289 05/14/1%9
LARGE, ZERO AND MNEGATIVE BALANCES
ACCT # NAME CAT BALANCE oD AMOUNT
B80119%B5 ASHLEY GLOBAL RETAIL, LLC C .00

If need help please contact pbrd_admin@list.db.com
Thank you
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